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FOR THE FASHIONISTAS

Be Unieke | 165 S Pearl St | beuniekeny.com

B. Lodge & Co. | 75N Pearl St | blodgeandcompany.com

Chubb Scrubz | 153 S Pearl St | uniformsbycs.com

Daniel Mozzes Design | 61 N Pearl St #1 | @DanielMozzesDesign

Desi Boutique | 153 S Pearl St | desiboutique.shop

European Tailoring & Alterations | 40 N Pearl St | eutailoring.com

Fresh & Fly Clothing | 13 S Pearl St | freshandflyinc.com 4 4

Downtown Deal: On Small Business Saturday, buy one article 4 4
of clothing and get one of equal or lesser value for half-off

Pearl Discount & Beauty | 141 S Pearl Street 1 518.436.7618

The Bevy Vintage Collective | 412 Broadway | @thebevyalbany

The Vandy Thrift Shoppe | 412 Broadway | @thevandythrift

Black Friday:
11:00 AM-2:00 PM

Small Business Saturday:
11:00 AM-3:00 PM

Downtown Deal:

25% off the entire store
including home decor,
women’s and men’s clothing
and shoes, and purses

Valid from 11/29/24-12/31/24

Truman Fine Jewelry | 71 N Pearl St | trumanjewelers.com
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FOR THE EXPERIENCE SEEKERS

Albany Center Gallery | 488 Broadway | albanycentergallery.org

Albany FireWolves | 51 S Pearl St | albanyfirewolves.com

Downtown Deal:

Family Four Pack for the
team’s November 30 game at
MVP Arena, which includes
four tickets, four sodas, and

four hot dogs for $99
Upcoming Games: I A A AT
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Confetti Stage Theatre | 67 Corning P1 | confettistage.org

Empire Live & Underground ] 93 N Pearl St | empirelivealbany.com

Far Shot Recreation | 69 N Pearl St | farshot.net

Black Friday Hours: 3:00 PM-12:00 AM
;t Small Business Saturday Hours: 12:00 PM-12:00 AM

Featured Product: $25 Gift Certificates

Historic Albany Foundation | 48 Hudson Ave | historic-albany.org
tt Black Friday Hours: 12:00 PM-6:00 PM

Small Business Saturday Hours: 9:00 PM-4:00 PM
Featured Products: Hoodies ($35) and T-shirts ($18)
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FOR THE EXPERIENCE SEEKERS

MVP Arena |51 S Pearl St | mvparena.com

Palace Theatre | 19 Clinton Ave | palacealbany.org

The Yard: Hatchet House & Bar | 16 Sheridan Ave | theyardalbany.com

Todd’s Back Room Cigar Lounge 140 Eagle St | @toddsbackroom

USS SLATER | 141 Broadway | ussslater.org

Black Friday Hours:
10:00 AM-4:00 PM

Small Business Saturday:
10:00 AM-4:00 PM

| Downtown Deal:
B! On Black Friday, buy a T-shirt or
sweatshirt and get a gift certificate
for a free tour. On Small Business

: Saturday, buy or renew your USS
Featured Product: SLATER one-year membership and
$24 SLATER Long Sleeve T-Shirt get upgraded to two years for free
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Discover Albany Gift Shop ' 25 Quackenbush Square 1518.434.1217

Fort Orange General Store ' 412 Broadway
fortorangegeneralstore.com

McGreevy ProLab & ProPress ' 376 Broadway ' mcgreevyprolab.com

Modern Body Art 54 N Pearl St ' albanymodernbodyart.com

River Garden Studio 39 Columbia St rivergardenstudio.com

Black Friday Hours:
11:00 AM-5:00 PM

Small Business Saturday
Hours: 10:00 AM-4:00 PM

Downtown Deal:
Take 10 to 25% off select
plants and gifts

Valid from 11/29/24-12/31/24 ~

Smoke City | 153 Madison Ave | 518.949.5982

The Enchanted Florist & Gifts of Albany ' 54 Columbia St
enchantedfloristalbany.net
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FOR THE HEALTH CONSCIOUS

Ascend Wellness | 59 N Pearl St, Suite 2 | ascendwellnessmd.com

Downtown Deal:

Book a TruSculpt 4-treatment

. Package at a special holiday rate
i of $1,199 (normally $1,700) and
receive a complimentary
Signature Drip Infusion,

b designed to boost hydration and
= energy post-treatment

Valid from 11/29/24-12/31/24

Limited availability

BeAti Acupuncture Wellness Clinic | 146 State St |
beatiacupuncture.com

Blessed Body Fitness Studio | 488 Broadway | blessedbodyfitness.com

Higher Tolerance | 21 S Pearl St | highertolerance.com

Mr. Good Vybz | 25N Pearl St | mrgoodvybz.com
Black Friday Hours: 9:00 AM-10:00 PM

Small Business Saturday Hours: 9:00 AM-10:00 PM
Downtown Deal: Up to 50% off items on Green
Wednesday Extravaganza (11/27) and Black Friday (11/29)

OMNI Fitness Center |54 State St | omnifitnesscenter.net

Precision Fitness 1374 Broadway 1518.527.1206
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Always Cuttin' | 153 S Pearl St | 518.331.5252
Artsy Heart & Soul | 153 S Pearl St

Bombshell Hair & Beauty Studio ' 488 Broadway
bombshell-hair.com

Downtown Deal:
Thanksgiving Day through
Cyber Monday, receive a
complimentary box of _
products worth $50 for every |
$100 gift card purchased

Featured Product:
$99 Seasonal Facial

Davy Boii the Barber | 112 State St | davyboii.com

Dior African Hair Braiding | 173 S Pearl St | 518.462.1239
Flaunt Hair Studio | 175 S Pearl St

Green Garden Asian Spa | 46 Columbia St
greengardenasianspa.weebly.com

Hair We R' | 121 S Pearl St | @Hair We R’

MensRoom Barbershop | 54 Columbia St | mensroom.biz

Michael DeNardis Salon | 41 State Street Suite 109
michaeldenardissalon.com

N.D. El's Salon & Spa | 488 Broadway | ndelssalon.com

Natural Insights | 153 S Pearl St | @natural_insights

Patsy's Barber Shop | 3 Howard St | patsysbarbershop.com
QNO Everlasting | 153 S Pearl St

Salon 109 | 109 State St | salon109.info

STUDIO23 | 46 State St | studio23albany.square.site

The Hair Gallery | 7 N Pearl St | 518.436.7548
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FOR THE WINE AND DINERS

677 Prime | 677 Broadway | 677prime.com

Albany War Room Tavern | 42 Eagle St | albanywarroom.com

Alias Coffee | 76 N Pearl St | aliascoffee.com
Black Friday Hours: 7:00 AM-5:00 PM
Small Business Saturday Hours: 8:00 AM-5:00 PM
Featured Product: Gift Card
Ama Cocina | 4 Sheridan Ave | amacocina.com
Black Friday Hours: 12:00 PM-10:00 PM
Small Business Saturday Hours: 12:00 PM-10:00 PM

Banh Mi 47 | 74 N Pearl St | banhmi47.com

Boozy Moo! | 16 Sheridan Ave | boozymoo.com

Burrito Burrito | 74 N Pearl St | burritosquared.com

Broadway Plaza Liquor | 418 Broadway | broadwayplazaliquor.com

Black Friday Hours: 10:00 AM-9:00 AM
Small Business Saturday Hours: 10:00 AM-9:00 AM

Café Capricciol 49 Grand St | cafecapriccio.com

Capitol House Chinese Kitchen | 35 N Pearl St |
capitolhousealbany.com

Charter Restaurant | 40 Lodge St | hilton.com

Dawn’s Victory Sports Cafe | 10 Sheridan Ave |
dawnsvictorysportscafe.com

Downtown Nutrition Albany | 27 N Pearl St |
@downtownnutrition_albany

"S" ol Small Business Saturday Hours:
3 9:00 AM-3:00 PM

Downtown Deal:
In-store specials on teas and shakes
throughout the holiday season

Valid from 11/29/24-12/31/24
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FOR THE WINE AND DINERS

dp An American Brasserie | 25 Chapel St 1 dpbrasserie.com

Dunkin’| 39 N Pearl St 1 dunkindonuts.com
Elif’s Kitchen | 55 N Pearl St | elifkitchenmenu.com
Emmanuel Thai | 35 Maiden Ln | emmanuelthairestaurant.com

Fat Boy’s Sugar Shack | 61 N Pearl St | @fatboyssugarshack

Hattie’s Restaurant | 121 Madison Ave | hattiesrestaurants.com

Hill Street Cafe 1180 Madison Ave| hillstreetalbany.com

Hungry Bites 143 James St| hungrybitesalbany.com

Lam’s Kitchen | 51 S Pear] St | lamskitchenalbany5096.com
Loch & Quay | 414 Broadway Iloch-quay.com

Maurice’s Deli | 50 S Pearl] St | mauricesdeli.com

McGeary’s Irish Pub | 4 Clinton Sq I mcgearyspub.com
Miranda’s Deli | 52 Columbia St | @mirandasdeli

Motor Qil Coffee | 136 State St | motoroilcoffee.com
Small Business Saturday Hours: 8:00 AM-12:00 PM
Featured Product: Peppermint Mocha

Mr. B’s Coffee | 40 Lodge St | hilton.com

Nocturnal Cookies | 5 Clinton Sq | nocturnalcookies.com

Ophelia’s | 388 Broadway | ophelias.rocks
Pearl Fried Chicken | 125 S Pearl St | pearlfriedchicken.com

Pearl Street Diner | 40 N Pear] St | pearlstreetdiner518.com

Pizzeria Sapienza | 51 S Pearl St | pizzeriasapienzamenu.com

Primrose Cafe | 677 Broadway | theprimrosecafe.com
Ria’s Bistro 1113 State St | @Rias113

Saati Deli & Catering | 518 Broadway | saatideliandcatering.com

Sessions Lounge | 40 Lodge St | hilton.com
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FOR THE WINE AND DINERS

Stacks Espresso Bar | 488 Broadway | stacksespresso.com

Subway | 69 State St | subway.com

Suga Foot’s Soul Kitchen | 165 Madison Ave| sugafootsalbanyny.com

Sushi by Bou | 42 Howard St | sushibybou.com

The Albany Stadium Restaurant & Bar | 51 S Pearl St |
albanystadium.com

The City Beer Hall| 42 Howard St | thecitybeerhall.com
Black Friday Hours: 11:00 AM-11:59 PM
Small Business Saturday Hours: 11:00 AM-10:00 PM

The Excelsior Pub | 54 Philip St | excelsior.pub

The Hollow Bar + Kitchen | 79 N Pearl St | thehollowalbany.com
The Olde English Pub & Pantry | 683 Broadway | theoldeenglish.com

The Skinny Pancake | 1 Steuben St | skinnypancake.com

Black Friday Hours:
8:00 AM-8:00 PM

Small Business Saturday Hours:
8:00 AM-8:00 PM

Downtown Deal:

Receive a free travel mug or
5 oz SP hot sauce with every
purchase of a $50 gift card

Valid from 11/29/24-12/31/24

The Spinning Gyro | 38 S Pearl St | spinninggyro.com

Tuscan Pie | 123 Madison Ave | tuscanpie.com

Viva Empanadas | 90 N Pearl St | vivaempanadas.com
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Wellington’s Restaurant | 144 State St | wellingtonsalbany.com
Black Friday Hours:

7:00 AM-9:00 PM

Small Business Saturday Hours:
8:00 AM-9:00 PM

Downtown Deal:

New Year’s Eve 2024 will feature a ‘
special dinner service from 5:00 PM to
10:00 PM, with live music from 9:00 :
PM to 12:30 AM, and a complimentary
champagne toast at midnight

West Ave Chicken | 51 S Pearl St | westavechicken.com

Wizard Burger | 74 N Pearl St | wizardburger.com

Black Friday Hours: 11:00 AM-10:00 PM
Small Business Saturday Hours: 12:00 PM-10:00 PM

Yono’s| 25 Chapel St| yonos.com

499 Community Bank /./U

tramers PIONEER

Putting Our Energy to Work

CAPITAL RESOURCE CORPORATION

www.parkalbany.com
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HOLIDAY EVENTS +7
o T A
21 Lodge Street, 1st Floor

& e Albany, NY 12207

DOWNTOWN ALBANY T: 518.465.2143 F: 518.465.0139
Business Improvement District downtownalbanyﬂg


http://www.downtownalbany.org/
https://www.downtownalbany.org/holiday24
https://www.downtownalbany.org/giftcard
http://www.downtownalbany.org/

